
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LLC; Date Recorded= 2001; Date Recorded= 2001/05;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200105070001
80371

05/07/2001
02:22:24

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS STERLING
COMPANIES
LLC

27 109 Lot#:305
Book:27
Pg:109

200105210002
03131

05/21/2001
07:37:50

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS HPH
PROPERTIES
INC

28 41 Lot#:409 Lot:&
Book:28 Pg:41
Desc:410

200105220002
07631

05/22/2001
10:44:10

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS BEDWELL
DEVELOPMEN
T
CORPORATIO
N

28 41 Lot#:413
Book:28 Pg:41

200105220002
07621

05/22/2001
10:44:08

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS BATTLE,
FRANK K

28 41 Lot#:407
Book:28 Pg:41


