Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= GREYSTONE DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LLC; Date Recorded= 2001; Date Recorded= 2001/05;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200105070001 80371	05/07/2001 02:22:24	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	STERLING COMPANIES LLC			27	109		Lot#:305 Book:27 Pg:109
200105210002 03131	05/21/2001 07:37:50	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	HPH PROPERTIES INC			28	41		Lot#:409 Lot:& Book:28 Pg:41 Desc:410
200105220002 07631	05/22/2001 10:44:10	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	BEDWELL DEVELOPMEN T CORPORATIO N			28	41		Lot#:413 Book:28 Pg:41
200105220002 07621	05/22/2001 10:44:08	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	BATTLE, FRANK K			28	41		Lot#:407 Book:28 Pg:41